
Week 2 Monday, August 28, 2017 Tuesday, August 29, 2017 Wednesday, August 30, 2017 Thursday, August 31, 2017 Friday, September 1, 2017

Fresh Hot Delivered Pizza Hut

Hot Baby Carrots & Dip

Lunch Chilled Pears

Week 3 Monday, September 4, 2017 Tuesday, September 5, 2017 Wednesday, September 6, 2017 Thursday, September 7, 2017 Friday, September 8, 2017

Old Fashioned Hamburger Italian Meat Queso w/Garlic Knot Dunker Orange Chicken Soft Shell Beef Taco Fresh Hot Delivered Pizza Hut

Hot Ketchup Garden Greens Salad Steamed Rice Cheese, Cilantro & Cowboy Salsa Baby Carrots & Dip

Lunch Ranch Crisps Homemade Dressing Cucumbers, Red Peppers & Dip Tortilla Chips Chilled Pears

Crunchy Corn Salad Banana CKC's  Special Pineapple Fruit Mix Fresh Seasonal Apple

Chilled Peaches  

Week 4 Monday, September 11, 2017 Tuesday, September 12, 2017 Wednesday, September 13, 2017 Thursday, September 14, 2017 Friday, September 15, 2017

Cheeseburger Joe LEEANN CHINS Grilled Chicken Sandwich Creamy Mac & Cheese Fresh Hot Delivered Pizza Hut

Hot WG Joe Bun House Special Chicken CKC Seasoned Mayo Soft Bakery Roll Baby Carrots & Dip

Lunch Tex Mex Slaw Steamed Seasoned Rice  Golden Corn Chips Crisp Garden Salad & Dressing Chilled Pears

Chilled Peaches Cucumbers, Red Peppers & Dip Cowboy Salsa Fresh Seasonal Apple

WG Chocolate Chip Cookie Banana CKC's  Special Pineapple Fruit Mix

Week 5 Monday, September 18, 2017 Tuesday, September 19, 2017 Wednesday, September 20, 2017 Thursday, September 21, 2017 Friday, September 22, 2017

Golden Chicken Patty Sandwich Pulled Roast Turkey & Gravy on WG Biscuit Sweet & Sour Chicken  All Beef Hot Dog w/Cheese Fresh Hot Delivered Pizza Hut

Hot WG Bakery Bun & CKC Yowza Sauce Crisp Mixed Salad w/Homemade Dressing Steamed Rice Bun, Cheddar Cheese, Ketchup Baby Carrots & Dip

Lunch  Ranch Crackers Banana Cucumbers, Red Peppers & Dip Golden Corn Chips & Cowboy Salsa Chilled Pears

Tex Mex Salad WG Oatmeal Raisin Cookie CKC's  Special Pineapple Fruit Mix Fresh Seasonal Apple

Chilled Peaches

Week 6 Monday, September 25, 2017 Tuesday, September 26, 2017 Wednesday, September 27, 2017 Thursday, September 28, 2017 Friday, September 29, 2017

BBQ Drumstick LEEANN CHINS Brunch Lunch Fajita Chicken Joe Fresh Hot Delivered Pizza Hut

Hot Dinner Roll House Special Chicken French Toast Sticks & Syrup Tortilla Chips Baby Carrots & Dip

Lunch Crunchy Corn Salad Steamed Seasoned Rice Mixed Garden Greens & Dressing Cowboy Salsa Chilled Pears

Chilled Peaches Cucumbers, Red Peppers & Dip CKC's  Special Pineapple Fruit Mix Fresh Seasonal Apple

Blueberry Lemon Bites Banana

September 2017 K-8 Pizza Friday Lunch Menu                                                                                                this institution is an equal opportunity provider

Menu is subject to infrequent change                                       Questions?  Call 651-453-1136 or visit our website at www.ckcgoodfood.com                                                  Skim/ 1% Milk choices offered daily

Fresh, Healthy, Good Food
Every Day!

Fresh, Healthy, Good Food
Every Day!


